
 Change notification - Term 3 2022 

SCHOOL SERVICE 7222PM  
 

 

What? 
School Service 7222 pm route is being extended, there will also be minor changes to 
the timings including a change to the departure time from Grace College. The 7222am 
route remains unchanged.  

Why? 
Provide a service for students that live in Greening Rd area and to better reflect the 
actual time that the bus is arriving at Grace College in the afternoon.   

When? From the beginning of Term 3, Monday 11th July 2022 

Details The departure time from Grace College has changed to 3.25pm.  

Route has been extended, run will now travel off Williams Rd to service Greening Rd 
and turn around at the end near Hawk St, before continuing back onto Williams Rd and 
resuming the normal route. There has also been a change to some of the drop off times 
to accommodate for the extension into Greening rd and to better reflect the actual 
operational travel times of the service.  

A full copy of the updated run sheet for 7222pm service can be found on the back of this 
notice, any changes have been highlighted / shaded in green to make them easy to 
identify. 

Map 

 

 

 

 

 

Showing extension off Williams Rd into Greening Rd 

Find 
out 

more 

The revised timetable will be available on Translink's Journey Planner 
from Monday 11th July, click the QR code to view more information. A 
copy of the run change information is also available on the Caboolture 
Bus Lines Facebook page. Please contact our office on 5495 4744 if 
you have any questions about what the changes mean for your child 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

3.00pm St Columbans 
3.10pm Caboolture High 
3.25pm Grace College 

(R) Toohey St
(R) Lynfield Drv
(R) Smiths Rd 

3.30pm (L) Cottonwood St 
(L) Central Springs Pde
U turn at Roundabout back down Central Springs

3.35pm (L) Old Gympie Rd
3.43pm (L) Breadsell Rd

(R) Scarborough Rd
(L) Alcock Rd
(R) Boden Rd - turnaround in bus bay
(R) Alcock Rd
(R) Markwell Rd

3.53pm (R) Floral Dr - turnaround & drop off
(L) Markwell Rd
(L) into Williams Rd
(L) Greening Rd - turnaround near Hawk
(L) Williams Rd

4.06pm (L) King St
(R) Lesley Ave
(R) King St

4.12pm Opposite Caboolture Pool - last stop

EFFECTIVE TERM 3, MONDAY 11 JULY 2022

Caboolture School Service 
7222PM


